
 

  

 

 

 CP22-3 
ROSELAWN CEMETERY FENCING  

 

Austin Abrahams  

Director of Public Works 

 
CONSTRUCTION 70%  |  START DATE: 8/1/22 |  COMPLETION DATE: 3/29/23   

 
  

 

Engineer: Meyer & Associates Inc.  

Bid Date: 5/9/2022 

Notice of Award: 5/9/2022 

Bid Award Amount: $176,498.00 

Contractor: A-1 American Fence, Inc.  

Notice To Proceed: 8/1/22 

Est. Sub. Completion Date: 3/29/23 

 

 

 

 
   

 
 

 

SCOPE OF WORK  
 

         

 

The project will consist of repairing the 

fencing around the Roselawn Cemetery. 

Privacy Fencing will be placed on the 

side facing interstate.     

 


